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FINLAND
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Finland

Espoo, Vantaa

IIHF ICE HOCKEY U18 WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP

ICE HOCKEY
FEDERATION

Game No. Home

1
2
3

11
12
13
14
15

USA
CZE
LAT
SWE
SVK
Sul
FIN
CAN
KAZ
NOR
SVK
SWE
USA
CAN
CZE

Guest
SVK

Sul
FIN
CAN
LAT
KAZ
NOR
CZE
SWE
USA
FIN
CZE
LAT
Sul
KAZ

BEST PLAYER OF THE GAME SELECTED BY THE TEAM

Best Players
10.

USA:
CZE:
LAT:

SWE:

SVK:
SuUl:
FIN:

CAN:

KAZ:

NOR:

SVK:

SWE:

USA:

CAN:

CZE:

16.
30.
26.
13.

4.
32.
30.
10.
24.
26.
18.
17.

As of MON 29 APR 2024

HAGENS James
DANICEK Marek
MAURINS Nils
ZETTERBERG Alexander
TOMIK Tobias

MEIER Gian

HEMMING Emil
GEORGE Carter

ALIBEK Abzal

OLSEN BREKKE Rasmus
RADIVOJEVIC Luka
EKLUND Victor
CONNELLY Trevor
LEENDERS Ryerson

BENAK Adam

Best Players
10.

SVK:
SuUl:
FIN:

CAN:

LAT:

KAZ:

NOR:

CZE:

SWE:

USA:
FIN:
CZE:
LAT:
Sul:

1.
1.

25.
21.
15.
24.
34.
19.

10.
19.

POBEZAL Tomas
KIRSCH Christian
RIMPINEN Petteri
McKENNA Gavin
VECVANAGS Mikus
ALPYSBAYEV Tanirkhan
KOBLAR Tinus Luc
GALVAS Tomas
ERIKSSON Linus
EISERMAN Cole
HELENIUS Konsta
MILOTA Jakub

DILEVKA Dmitrijs
KOERBLER Kimi
BOLSHEDVORSKY Roman
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